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Bell Witch Fall Festival
Thursday, October 15, 2026

Join us for a fun-filled day trip to Adams, Tennessee, packed with local
flavor, history, and fall festivities! We'll begin the day with a delicious
buffet lunch at Adams Stafion, a beloved hometown favorite. After
lunch, we'll head to Shade Tree Farm and Orchard for a guided tour,
where you'll enjoy the charm of the countryside and learn about the
farm’s seasonal offerings.

Next, step back in time at the Historic Bell Witch Cave with two engaging
experiences: the Cave and Cabin Tour, followed by the Forgotten History
Wagon Tour, where fascinating stories and legends of the area come to
life. To wrap up the day, we'll head to the Bell Witch Fall Festival,
featuring local vendors, food trucks, and a lively atmosphere. We'll end
on a high note by watching The Spirit performance- the story of the Bell
Witch- making this the perfect blend of history, entertainment, and fun.

Price includes lunch, tour and festival admission, performance ticket,
deluxe motor coach transportation, all taxes and gratuities.

Price: $] 65 (Price Per Bank Customer)
Sign-Ups Start Feb 27 | $20 Non-Refundable Deposit Due at Reservation
Final Payment Date: Friday, August 28

Culiman County: Misty Shannon

256.774.9568 or misty.shannon@fnbforyou.com
Giles County: Savannah Bentley

931.424.2105 or savannah.bentley@fnbforyou.com

Lincoln County: Melissa Stevenson
931.433.9124 or melissa.stevenson@fnbforyou.com

Marshall County: Melissa Haynie
931.359.5900 or melissa.haynie@fnbforyou.com

Limestone County: Toyna Carter
256.233.8555 or toyna.carter@fnbforyou.com

Madison County: Miranda Nichols
256.325.4342 or miranda.nichols@fnbforyou.com

Please note: We reserve the right to amend the itinerary in the event of special circumstances or cancel a tour
if less than the required minimum number of passengers sigh up by the final payment date. After the final
payment date, any unpaid reservations will be released. Any cancellation of paid reservations after the final
payment date is non-refundable unless another passenger can be added from a wait list- if there is one.
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